OPTONICH

Alimentation Pour
Projecteurs
Magnétiques
Largeur R35

Puissance Couleur de
lumiere

e 100W Q

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 5216

Brand Optonica

Product Code AC100-B2



Power

Light Color

EAN Code

Body Color

Size of product

Voltage

Ampere

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

100w

Pas de couleur

3800156652163

White

220x32x45mm

48V

2.1

0,590 kg

0,485 kg

2 Years



