



## Захранване За Магнитни Прожектори Широчина M35

Мощност

100W

Цвят на светлината

Безцветно

Stamps

CE

RoHS



## Техническа Спецификация

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Size of product</b>	220x32x45mm
<b>Product Code</b>	LN1-A4	<b>Voltage</b>	48V
<b>Power</b>	100W	<b>Ampere</b>	2.1
<b>Light Color</b>	Безцветно	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,590 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156652163	<b>Net weight</b>	0,485 kg
<b>Body Color</b>	White	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years